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KILGRASTON PARENT CONTACT & REPORTING 

SCHEDULE  2023-2024 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023: 
 
Friday 8th September – L4-U6 parents receive e-mail from Heads of Year 
Friday 15th September – L4-U6 parents receive e-mail from Tutors 
 

Thursday 5th October - L4 Parent Contact Evening 
 
Friday 6th October – L4-U6 Grade Cards published on Parent Portal 
 

U5 Parent Contact Evening - Thursday 26th October 
L6/U6 Parent Contact Evening - Thursday 9th November 

 
Wednesday 13th December – L4-L5 Grade cards published on Parent Portal 
Wednesday 13th December – U5-U6 Full reports published on Parent Portal 
 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2024: 
 

U4 Parent Contact Evening (Choices) - Monday 15th January 
U5 Parent Contact Evening (Choices) - Thursday 25th January 

L6/U6 Parent Contact Evening - Tuesday 30th January 
 

Wednesday 7th February – L4 Grade Cards published on Parent Portal 
Wednesday 7th February – U4 & U5 Full Reports published on Parent Portal 
Wednesday 6th March – U5-U6 Full Reports published on Parent Portal 
 

U3/L4 Parent Contact Evening - Monday 11th March 
 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024: 
 

L5 Parent Contact Evening - Tuesday 23rd April 
 

Wednesday 12th June – L4 Full Report published on Parent Portal 
Wednesday 12th June - U4 & L5 Grade Card published on Parent Portal 


